
2767 /3TqT/ 33 gao filh-25.0O5.2021 

8. foH 15.56780 q A (2.02020 quf y TH àa HTOTT �eT 13.547ÈO 

toqHoftoyHoars, qus, 

344TT f0G-23.06.2021 

(H Yea) 

(go qHR) 

'oqAotoyHors qus, 

.4.oft.qH.T.S, 



a-q
 

3)4
TI

{ 

24
 

1.5
5 

23
 

1.3
5 

22
 

1.0
0 

21
 

2.3
0 

20
 

2.5
0 

19
 

1.0
0 

18
 

1.0
0 

17
 

2.8
0 

16
 

HgA
T 2.9

0 

15
 

0.9
0 

14
 

ÁO
RO 1.2

5 

13
 

0.6
8 

12
 

1.4
0 

11
 

0.5
0 

10
 

0.5
0 10

 

1.3
0 

0.5
0 

1.6
5 

8 

0.9
0 

8 

1.3
5 

7 

0.
70

 7 

0.6
8 

6 

0.6
5 

6 

1.0
0 

5 

1.7
0 

5 

1.0
0 

4 

1.0
0 

4 

0.
89

0 

3 

0.9
5 

3 

0.8
0 

2 

0.8
0 

2 

0.8
0 

1 

0.8
2 

0.8
50

 

DO
HO

 

fru
r 

fH
io 

20
.09

.20
20

 

3aR
T T

I 



3 

12
 7 5 7 

13
 

m
ela

no
xy

lo
 

D
io

sp
yr

os
 

1 

12
 

|A
no

ge
iss

us
 

La
tif

oli
a 

1 

11
 

M
ad

hu
ca

 
ind

ica
 

2 

10
 

|A
ca

cia
 

A
ric

ilo
fo

rm
is 

1 

9 
A

za
di

ra
ch

at
a 

ind
ica

 

1 1 

8E
uc

al
yp

tu
s 

(fe
Te

) 

1 3 

7 
M

an
gi

fe
ra

 
ind

ica
 

311
A 

1 

6 

Ta
m

ar
in

du
s 

ind
ica

 

2 

5 
A

ca
ci

a 
ca

te
ch

u 
4 

B
eu

te
a 

m
on

os
pe

rm
a 

2 2 

3 

Sh
or

ea
 

ro
bu

sta
 

2 

P
ar

vi
fl

or
a 

La
ge

rs
tro

em
ia

 3 

V
ac

he
lli

a 

6 1 

No
. 

S.
 

C
m

 

cm
 

cm
 

cm
 

S
ci

en
ti

fi
c 

Na
me

 

C
m

 

L
oc

al
 

N
am

e (61 
-

90) 
C

m
 (0

 
-3

0)
 (31 

-
60) (91 

-
12

0)
(1

21
 

-
150

) 

(>
-15

0) 

Sp
ec

ie
s 

wi
se 

Lo
ca

l 

/ 
S

ci
en

ti
fi

c 

N
am

es
 

and
 

G
ir

th
w

is
e 

E
nu

m
er

at
io

n 

of
 

Tr
ee

s at
 

FRL
 

ni
lo

tic
a 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

